Solo Order of Play - By Event

Saturday, February 4, 2023

Event

9.

10

11.

12.

13.
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15.

16.

20.

21.

22

24

25

. Amateur Grade 1 - 6/8 March

. Amateur Grade 1 - Hornpipe/Jig

. Amateur Grade 1 - Piobaireachd

. Amateur Grade 2 - 2/4 March

. Amateur Grade 2 - Strathspey/Reel
. Amateur Grade 2 - 6/8 March

. Amateur Grade 2 - Hornpipe/Jig

Amateur Grade 2 - Piobaireachd

. Amateur Grade 3 - 2/4 March

Amateur Grade 3 - Strathspey/Reel

Amateur Grade 3 - Jig

Amateur Grade 3 - Piobaireachd

. Amateur Grade 3 - 6/8 March

Amateur Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - 2/4 March
Amateur Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) - 6/8 March
Amateur Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - 2/4 March
Amateur Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - 6/8 March

. Amateur Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - Piobaireachd (full)
. Amateur Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - Strathspey/Reel

. Amateur Grade 5 (on pipes) - 2-part march in simple

time

26

. Amateur Grade 5 (on pipes) - Piobaireachd (w/1st

variation)

Type

Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping
Solo
Piping

Start
Time
4:25pm
4:40pm
4:49pm
3:25pm
3:34pm
3:55pm
3:45pm
4:10pm
8:00am
8:35am
1:10pm
9:30am
12:25pm
3:10pm
3:19pm
2:15pm
3:00pm
2:40pm
2:25pm
2:05pm

1:55pm

End
Time
4:35pm
4:45pm
5:10pm
3:35pm
3:41pm
4:05pm
3:52pm
4:25pm
8:35am
9:31am
1:55pm
12:00pm
1:10pm
3:20pm
3:24pm
2:25pm
3:10pm
3:00pm
2:39pm
2:15pm

2:05pm

#in
Event

Allotted

Time

5 mins

5 mins

7 mins

5 mins

7 mins

5 mins

7 mins

15 mins

5 mins

7 mins

5 mins

15 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

10 mins

7 mins

5 mins

5 mins

Judge

Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker
Scot Walker

Scot Walker
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