Solo Order of Play - By Event

Saturday, February 4, 2023

Event	Type	Start Time	End Time	# in Event	Allotted Time	Judge	Platform #
2. Amateur Grade 1 – 6/8 March	Solo Piping	4:25pm	4:35pm	2	5 mins	Scot Walker	1
3. Amateur Grade 1 – Hornpipe/Jig	Solo Piping	4:40pm	4:45pm	1	5 mins	Scot Walker	1
4. Amateur Grade 1 – Piobaireachd	Solo Piping	4:49pm	5:10pm	3	7 mins	Scot Walker	1
5. Amateur Grade 2 – 2/4 March	Solo Piping	3:25pm	3:35pm	2	5 mins	Scot Walker	1
6. Amateur Grade 2 – Strathspey/Reel	Solo Piping	3:34pm	3:41pm	1	7 mins	Scot Walker	1
7. Amateur Grade 2 – 6/8 March	Solo Piping	3:55pm	4:05pm	2	5 mins	Scot Walker	1
8. Amateur Grade 2 – Hornpipe/Jig	Solo Piping	3:45pm	3:52pm	1	7 mins	Scot Walker	1
9. Amateur Grade 2 – Piobaireachd	Solo Piping	4:10pm	4:25pm	1	15 mins	Scot Walker	1
10. Amateur Grade 3 – 2/4 March	Solo Piping	8:00am	8:35am	7	5 mins	Scot Walker	1
11. Amateur Grade 3 – Strathspey/Reel	Solo Piping	8:35am	9:31am	8	7 mins	Scot Walker	1
12. Amateur Grade 3 – Jig	Solo Piping	1:10pm	1:55pm	9	5 mins	Scot Walker	1
13. Amateur Grade 3 – Piobaireachd	Solo Piping	9:30am	12:00pm	10	15 mins	Scot Walker	1
14. Amateur Grade 3 – 6/8 March	Solo Piping	12:25pm	1:10pm	9	5 mins	Scot Walker	1
15. Amateur Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) – 2/4 March	Solo Piping	3:10pm	3:20pm	2	5 mins	Scot Walker	1
16. Amateur Grade 4 Sr (18 & over) – 6/8 March	Solo Piping	3:19pm	3:24pm	1	5 mins	Scot Walker	1
20. Amateur Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - 2/4 March	Solo Piping	2:15pm	2:25pm	2	5 mins	Scot Walker	1
21. Amateur Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - 6/8 March	Solo Piping	3:00pm	3:10pm	2	5 mins	Scot Walker	1
22. Amateur Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - Piobaireachd (full)	Solo Piping	2:40pm	3:00pm	2	10 mins	Scot Walker	1
24. Amateur Grade 4 Jr (17 & under) - Strathspey/Reel	Solo Piping	2:25pm	2:39pm	2	7 mins	Scot Walker	1
25. Amateur Grade 5 (on pipes) – 2-part march in simple time	Solo Piping	2:05pm	2:15pm	2	5 mins	Scot Walker	1
26. Amateur Grade 5 (on pipes) – Piobaireachd (w/1st variation)	Solo Piping	1:55pm	2:05pm	2	5 mins	Scot Walker	1